16.Niederosterreichische Landesmeisterschaft - Dreiband KB

Distanz 40/50

in Stockerau am Samstag,10.Juni und Sonntag,11.Juni 2023

Wiesauer Ferdinand

Stockerau
Wiesauer Ferdinand
GD: 0,992

Melk
Fuchs Klemens
GD: 0,982

Fuchs Klemens

Baumgartner Udo

Cusumano Giovanni

Backer Nikolaus
Arnhold Ludwig
Partiepunkte
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Amstetten
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Stockerau
Cusumano Giovanni
GD: 0,904

185

207

0,893

1,176

Bruck/Leitha
Backer Nikolaus
GD: 0,867

184

220

0,836

0,930

198

171

1,157

1,600

=

116

222

0,522

Pottendorf
Arnhold Ludwig
GD: 0811

147

184

0,798

1,025

Turnierdurchschnitt

1004

1232

0,814




